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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 6158

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

ALBIR

1.750.000 €
Villa

Albir

4

4

504

1.350

Terrace (m2): -
Year: -
Floor: -

Old price -

DESCRIPTION ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
Modern villa of new construction located in Benssa, Raco de Galeno, [T
with 504m2 of construction and a plot of 1350mz2, it has 4 bedrooms, 4 [ s @
bathrooms, 2 toilets, infinity pool, air conditioning, underfloor heating, =
garage, elevator, parking, BBQ, covered terrace, whirlpool, laundry and §
much more. =



VIEWS PARKING ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

e Panoramic views Garage no Cars : 1

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



